Configuration Date:
May 20, 2016 04:47 PM
Configuration Number: S1B48K-JR181212-RP08
Configuration Name: 2-Tier Linear
Style:  48" 2-Tier Linear
Transformer Location:  Outlet Box
Power Feed / Ceiling Hanger Length: 18" Adj. Rod
Power Bar Hanger:  12"
Luminaire Hanger:  12"
Luminaire:  Crystal Teardrop
*Actual Item as configured may be different than image shown
 BILL OF MATERIALS:
Part SKU Description Qty
1XC01XX24K 24" Linear Power Bar 1
1XC01XX48K 48" Linear Power Bar 1
1XDXXRP08K Cyrstal Teardrop Luminaire 6
1XB04DR12K 12" Double Rod Luminaire Hanger 6
1XB01DR18K 18" Double Rod Power Feed Hanger 2
1XB03AR12K 12" Parallel Rod Power Bar Hanger 2
1XA01DB05K Shallow Linear Double Power Feed 1
T06UH1224ELVE 60W Unhoused Transformer, 120VAC/24VAC 1
© 2016 SONNEMAN - A Way of Light
Dimensions: 48”L, 1.25”W, 30-48”H